
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. Judy Bowers School of Visual and Performing Arts CAES 342-1360 bowers@ulm.edu  

Dr. Anne Case Hanks School of Sciences CAES 342-1822 casehanks@ulm.edu

Dr. Yiting Chu School of Education CAES 342-1254 chu@ulm.edu  

Ms. Morgan Fitch School of Education CAES 342-1260 fitch@ulm.edu

Dr. Greg Koers School of Education Faculty Senate 342-1292 koers@ulm.edu

Dr. Matt Lovett School of Allied Health CHS 342-1315 lovett@ulm.edu

Dr. Myra Lovett School of Education CAES 342-1266 mlovett@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. William McCown School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1107 mccown@ulm.edu  

Ms. Pam Martin School of Sciences CAES 342-1021 pmartin@ulm.edu  

Ms. Holly Middleton School of Education CAES Student 342-1266 middlehk@warhawks.ulm.edu

Dr. Cathy Newman School of Sciences CAES 342-7921 cnewman@ulm.edu  

Dr. Donna Rhorer School of Humanities CAES 342-1754 rhorer@ulm.edu

Dr. Tarrieck Rideaux School of Education CAES 342-1288 rideaux@ulm.edu  

Dr. Ruth Smith School of Humanities CAES 342-1526 rusmith@ulm.edu
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